
Nombre de alumno: Dulce Mariana
Escobedo González

Nombre del profesor: Rafael Iván
Guillen Alcalá

Nombre del trabajo: My daily routine

Materia: Ingles I

Grado: 1°              Grupo: “A”

Comitán de Domínguez, Chiapas a 02 de Diciembre del 2023



WEEKLYACTIVITIES.

7:00

8:10

9:50

10:40

12:20

14:00

14:30

15:20

15:50

16:40

17:30

20:00

20:50

21:30

21:00

In the morning I get up and get ready to go to university

I enter my first class

I out class and have breakfast

I go to my second class

I attend my last class

I out school

I get to my room and clean

I cook

I eat

I wash the dirty dishes

I do schoolwork

I shower

I eat a fruit or cereal

I brush my teeth

I sleep

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday



WEEKLYACTIVITIES.

8:10

9:10

10:00

12:20

13:00

14:30

15:20

17:50

18:40

20:30

20:50

22:50

23:30

I get up and get
ready to travel

I get up and have breakfast I get up

I brush my teeth I brush my teeth I clean my house

I travel to Venustiano
carranza I wash the clothes

I breakfast

I shower I shower I brush my teeth

I eat with my family I eat I make my luggage

I do schoolwork I fold the clothes I travel to Comitan

I clean my house

I brush my teeth I watch t.v. I go to the
supermarket

I sleep I drink coffee

I brush my teeth I get home

I sleep I shower

I sleep

Friday Saturday Sunday



My family and i live in Venustiano
Carranza, Chiapas. We have an house. In
the morning my father drives to the cake

shop, he works in a cake shop, he is
baker. Later my mother walks to work in a

cake shop. And I clean my house. I cook
and wait for my parents. We eat together

and wash the dishes. We wach t.v for a
moment. We walked with my dogs. When

we returned home we drink coffe. My
father and my mother they are going to
close the cake shop. They come to my
house and we talk for a while. Later we

are going to sleep

My daily routine


