

Nombre de alumno: Dulce Mariana Escobedo González

Nombre del profesor: Rafael Iván Guillen Alcalá

Nombre del trabajo: My daily routine

Materia: Ingles I

Grado: 1° Grupo: "A"



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	
7:00	In the morning I get up and get ready to go to university				
8:10	I enter my first class				
9:50	I out class and have breakfast				
10:40	I go to my second class				
12:20	I attend my last class				
14:00	I out school				
14:30	I get to my room and clean				
15:20	I cook				
15:50	l eat				
16:40	I wash the dirty dishes				
17:30	I do schoolwork				
20:00	I shower				
20:50	I eat a fruit or cereal				
21:30	I brush my teeth				
21:00	I sleep				



	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8:10	I get up and get ready to travel	I get up and have breakfast	l get up
9:10	I brush my teeth	I brush my teeth	I clean my house
10:00	I travel to Venustiano carranza	I wash the clothes	
12:20			I breakfast
13:00	l shower	I shower	I brush my teeth
14:30	I eat with my family	l eat	I make my luggage
15:20	I do schoolwork	I fold the clothes	I travel to Comitan
17:50	I clean my house		
18:40	I brush my teeth	I watch t.v.	I go to the supermarket
20:30	I sleep	I drink coffee	
20:50		I brush my teeth	I get home
22:50		I sleep	l shower
23:30			I sleep

## My daily routine

My family and i live in Venustiano Carranza, Chiapas. We have an house. In the morning my father drives to the cake shop, he works in a cake shop, he is baker. Later my mother walks to work in a cake shop. And I clean my house. I cook and wait for my parents. We eat together and wash the dishes. We wach t.v for a moment. We walked with my dogs. When we returned home we drink coffe. My father and my mother they are going to close the cake shop. They come to my house and we talk for a while. Later we are going to sleep